
LECH ANTONIO USZYNSKI – CONCERT LIST 2013 
 
 
JANUARY 2013    
 
Fri, 11.01.13 Solothurn, SWITZERLAND  
Concert with Trio ELEGIAQUE & Guests  
Piazzolla "Four Seasons" & Schubert "Forellenquintett"   
 
Sun, 20.01.13 Yverdon, SWITZERLAND Private Event - Concert with friends Schubert - C major 
Quintet  
  
Don, 31.01.13 - 20:00 Ötkerhalle, Bielefeld, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel       
  
 
FEBRUARY 2013    
 
Fri, 01.02.13 - 20:00 Konzerthaus, Berlin, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel       
 
Sat, 02.02.13 - 20:00 Die Glocke, Bremen, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel       
 
Sun, 03.02.13 - 11:00 Laieszhalle, Hamburg, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel      
 
Sun, 17.02.13 - 20:00 Kurhaus, Wiesbaden, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel       
 
Tue, 19.02.13 - 20:00 Liederhalle, Stuttgart, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel     
 
Wed, 20.02.13 - 20:00 Herkulessaal, München, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel     
 
Thu, 21.02.13 - 20:00 Kurhaus, Bad Neuenahr, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel       
 
Fri, 22.02.13 - 20:00 Beethovenhalle, Bonn, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis Gega, 
Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel     
 
Tue, 26.02.13 - 20:00 Kongresszentrum, Karlsruhe, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis 
Gega, Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel  
      
Wed, 27.02.13 - 20:00 Meistersingerhalle, Nürnberg, GERMANY Mozart - Sinfonia Concertante / Ervis 
Gega, Violin Klassische Philharmonie Bonn Conductor - Heribert Beissel         
 
 
MARCH 2013    
 
11.03.13-16.03.13 Maarnich, LUXEMBOURG De klenge Maarnicher Festival Stradivari Quartet - 
Masterclass & Concert De klenge Marnicher Festival     
 
Sun, 17.03.13 - 20:00 Donauwörth, GERMANY Stringtrio concert Alexander Gilman, Violin & 
Maximilian Hornung, Cello      
 



APRIL 2013    
 
Fri, 05.04.13 USA Tour University of Notre Dame Notre Dame, IN Masterclass Stradivari Quartet       
 
Sat, 06.04.13 - 19:30 USA Tour DeBartolo Performing Arts Center Notre Dame, IN Concert with 
Stradivari Quartet      
 
Sun, 07.04.13 - 20:30 USA Tour Le poisson rouge New York City, NY Concert with Stradivari Quartet   
 
Mon, 08.04.13 - 20:00 USA Tour Saint Patrick Catholic School Norfolk, VA Concert with Stradivari 
Quartet       
 
Tue, 09.04.13 - 20:00 USA Tour Williamsburg Library Theatre Williamsburg, VA Concert with 
Stradivari Quartet       
 
Fri, 12.04.13 - 20:00 USA Tour Admiral Theatre  Bremerton, WA Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Sun, 14.04.13 - 20:00 USA Tour The Chapel Neskowin, OR Concert with Stradivari Quartet     
     
 
MAY 2013    
 
Tue, 14.05.13 China Tour American Club Beijing Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Wed, 15.05.13 China Tour NCPA Beijing Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Tue, 15.05.13 China Tour University of Peking Beijing Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Wed, 16.05.13 China Tour ShenZhen Culture Festival ShenZhen Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Thu, 17.05.13 China Tour NCPA May Festival Beijing Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
Sat, 25.05.13 - 10:00 Private Event Elisabethenkirche Basel Performance with Joanna Stanek Filipowicz 
(Piano)        
 
 
JUNE 2013    
 
Sat, 01.06.13 - 19:00 Mulhouse Cite de l'automobile - Collection SchlumpfChambermusic concert 
with Alexander Sitkovetsky, Victor Dernovski, Oleg Kogan, Eric le Sage       
 
Sun, 02.06.13 - 17:00 Mulhouse Eglise Stringtrio concert with Victor Dernovski & Urmas Tammik        
 
 
JULY 2013    
 
Thu, 11.07.13 - 20:00 Meggenhofen (A), Hoffestspiele Theater Meggenhofen Sebastian Bohren, Simon 
Wiener, Violinen Lech Antonio Uszynski, Viola / Christophe Croisé, Matthieu Gutbub, Celli Alexander 
Glazunov: Streichquintett op.39 Franz Schubert: Streichquintett C-Dur D.956       
 
Fri, 12.07.13 - 19:30 Telfs (A), Musikschule Region Telfs Sebastian Bohren, Simon Wiener, 
Violinen Lech Antonio Uszynski, Viola / Christophe Croisé, Matthieu Gutbub, Celli Alexander 
Glazunov: Streichquintett op.39 Franz Schubert: Streichquintett C-Dur D.956       
 
Sat, 13.07.13 - 19:30 Schruns (A) Sebastian Bohren, Simon Wiener, Violinen Lech Antonio Uszynski, 
Viola / Christophe Croisé, Matthieu Gutbub, Celli Alexander Glazunov: Streichquintett op.39 Franz 
Schubert: Streichquintett C-Dur D.956       



Sun, 14.07.13 - 18:30 Aeugst am Albis (CH), Reformierte Kirche Sebastian Bohren, Simon Wiener, 
Violinen Lech Antonio Uszynski, Viola / Christophe Croisé, Matthieu Gutbub, Celli Alexander 
Glazunov: Streichquintett op.39 Franz Schubert: Streichquintett C-Dur D.956      
 
Wed, 17.07.13 - 19:30 Zürich (CH), Villa Schönberg Andreas Janke, Cosmin Banica - Violins Lech 
Antonio Uszynski, Katarzyna Kitrasiewicz - Violas Benjamin Nyffenegger, Anna Tyka Nyffenegger – Celli 
Johannes Brahms: String sextet in B Major, Op. 18 Johannes Brahms: String sextet in G Major, Op. 36  
 
Wed, 07.08.13 Yverdon-les-Bains, CH Petit Globe Chambermusic concert with friends      
 
25.08.13-29.08.13 Sarajevo Sarajevo Chambermusic Festival Opening concert & Masterclass  
Mozart & Brahms Quintet / Manhattan String Quartet & Lech Antonio Uszynski, Viola    
 
 
SEPTEMBER 2013    
 
Tue, 17.09.13 - 19:30 Zurich (CH), Wasserkirche Herbst in der Helferei J.S.Bach - 6 Brandenburgische 
Konzerte Leitung: Reinhard Goebel   
 
Thu, 19.09.13 - 19:30 Zurich (CH), Wasserkirche Herbst in der Helferei Mozart & Schubert 
Quintet Dimitri Sitkovetsky, Mayuko Kamio, Sebastian Bohren, Tanja Sonc - Violins Alexander 
Zemtsov, Lech Antonio Uszynski - Violas Orfeo Mandozzi, Christoph Croise - Celli   
 
Sat, 21.09.13 - 21:00 Cremona (I) Stradivari Festival Museo del Violino - Auditorio Giovanni 
Arvedi Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
 
OCTOBER 2013    
 
Tue, 22.10.13 - 19:00 Milano (I) Concert with Stradivari Quartet  
 
Fri, 25.10.13 Théâtre Benno Besson Yverdon-les-Bains, CH Concert with Stradivari Quartet  
 
Sun, 27.10.13 - 11:00 Pfäffikon (CH) Chambermusic Concert with friends Beethoven Septet      
 
 
NOVEMBER 2013    
 
Sat, 09.11.13 Mulhouse (F) Cite de l'automobile - Collection Schlumpf Chambermusic Concert with 
friends Tchajkovski - Souvernir de Florence  
 
Thu, 14.11.13 Meistersingerhalle, Nürnberg, GERMANY Stringtrio concert Alexander Gilman, Violin & 
Maximilian Hornung, Cello    
 
25.11.13 - 01.12.13 Riehen (CH), Wenkenhof Villa Riehen Vier Jahreszeiten Riehen Festival     
 
 
DECEMBER 2013    
 
Wed, 04.12.13 Geneva (CH) Concert with Stradivari Quartet     
 
Thu, 05.12.13 Geneva (CH) Concert with Stradivari Quartet       
 
 
 
 
www.lechantoniouszynski.com 


